FIRST MAJESTIC SILVER CORP

FIRST MAJESTIC SILVER CORP
ISIN:  CA32076V1031

Overview

2024/09/18 20:10:35

Price
6.195 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes

1.72% (0.11)

ISIN CA32076V1031
Symbol AG
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,651 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

6.19 USD (9,700)
6.20 USD (1,200)
6.10 USD

6.21 USD

5.92 USD

6.09 USD
6.00071 USD
9,451,233
56,714,237.11
21,811

100

WKN: 32076V103
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/09/18
2024/09/17
2024/09/16
2024/09/13
2024/09/12

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA32076V1031&ID_NOTATION=251481
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=408076
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=58ec82d97fd2a27547759d130e963d24a6424750b80a70fa906f4d93b8f78cf7&idfile=61051&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61051%2F2024-09-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=9931111b2408a26b7&time=1726770336&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407846
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b44f0ada17ac3c1a695ec25e7efdd1fd8a838df44a548541a2bfd7a12a0636a3&idfile=61047&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61047%2F2024-09-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=8bf496ce2c5a97e86&time=1726770336&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407637
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9b19540afe5c1e3344b1ae6b0e5f3e1339b8d29cbe1a0c89bce13ba540fc259d&idfile=61037&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61037%2F2024-09-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=a17923da872c8dac2&time=1726770336&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407381
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=eca74634762ca6816583ef268dd0f515d74a4b1443984cde9c0ffe085f8aaf64&idfile=61024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61024%2F2024-09-13%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=85adfadff5657a2ef&time=1726770336&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407178
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=72899b1871e9300f9db8005b39c07a3c3105512312e2514d2562d80f33df2de7&idfile=61016&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61016%2F2024-09-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=08be5039752a8eebc&time=1726770336&tool=RSC

FIRST MAJESTIC SILVER CORP

Details

2024/09/18 20:10:35

Price

6.195 USD

Difference (] 1.72% (0.11)
General attributes
ISIN CA32076V1031
Symbol AG
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,651 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

5.872 USD (14,027,709
5.424 USD (7,961,969
6.218 USD (6,936,195
5.779 USD (7,264,518

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 6.19 USD (9,700)
Ask (Ask size) 6.20 USD (1,200)
Open 6.10 USD
High 6.21 USD
Low 5.92 USD
Close (prev. day) 6.09 USD
VWAP 6.00071 USD
Volume (pcs) 9,451,233
Trading volume 56,714,237.11
Number of trades 21,811
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +7.98% +5.00% -50.53%
Perf (abs.) +0.45 +0.29 -6.22
Beta - - -
Volatility 63.43 61.58 58.52
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YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

)
)
)
)
8.440 USD (2024/04/12)
4.170 USD (2024/02/13)
8.440 USD (2024/04/12)
4.170 USD (2024/02/13)

All listings for FIRST MAJESTIC SILVER CORP

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
Xetra 2024/ 17:35 5.362 EUR 0.03 14
09/18
Tradegate 2024/ 20:06 5.56 EUR 0.35 77
09/18
Toronto Stock Exchange 2024/ 20:10 8.41 CAD 3.17 1,311
09/18
Stuttgart 2024/ 18:28 5.366 EUR 0.00 9
09/18
NYSE 2024/ 20:10 6.195USD 56.71 21,811
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=251481
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16201107
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17572145
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21203213
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16201104
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Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

09/18

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

08:03

17:30

17:25

17:25

16:41

08:10

08:03

5.464 EUR 0.00

8.13 CAD 0.00

5.36 EUR 0.00

5.36 EUR 0.00

5.352 EUR 0.02

5.416 EUR 0.00

5.422 EUR 0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16201103
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116742515
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116742515
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307253394
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=47204209
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16201106
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32319909
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16201105

FIRST MAJESTIC SILVER CORP

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details

FIRST MAJESTIC SILVER CORP.

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Keith
Neumeyer
Connie Lillico
David Soares

Sophie Hsia

Steve
Holmes

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Thomas Fudge Chairman of Supervisory

Colette Rustad

Jean des
Rivieres

Marjorie Co

Raymond
Polman

Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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